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IOWA QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION
Open Member Standings-Final 2019

Horse
YEARLING STALLIONS
ALL ABOUT ME NOW
PERFORMANCE STALLIONS
RL STYLIN REY
YEARLING MARES
IKONIC AWE
COOL MISS TE
TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES
SHEZA SHARP SHOOTER
IEM WHAT IEM
MY AMBITION
ROANI MAROANI
THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES
FORGOTMYYELLOWCOAT
WE CAME TO PLAY
PRETTY IRESISTABLE
AGED MARES
ONLY INVITE THE BEST
SIXWAYS FROM SUNDI
PLENTY OF GOOD WINE
CABERNET N KISSES
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
A GOOD MUSE
IM ONE HOT CHIP
DREAMIN WITH ME
GIVE ME YOUR CHEX
YEARLING GELDINGS
NICK SURPRISE SHILO
2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS
SONITAS GOOD MAN
AGED GELDINGS
LKS TOTALLY TOO COOL
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DOCS MINI MAG

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

BLACK TYE ONLY
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS
BRUCE ALLMIGHTY
YELLO WOLF
IQHA EWD W/T WP SUPPORTED
MISS ZIPPO CHEX
BARREL RACING
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
DOCS MINI MAG
POLE BENDING
DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DOCS MINI MAG
REINING
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
HAIDAS MERADAN
RL STYLIN REY
SENIOR REINING
DOCS MINI MAG
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
IM ONE HOT CHIP
HES WISER

Monday, November 11, 2019

First Name Last Name

J WADE JR ELLERBROEK
GARY & TRACY THEDE

PAUL AND/OR  ADIX

DEBBIE UEHLING
RICHARD L DONNELLY
CHARLES L MC DANIELS
KIM COSGRIFF

J WADE JR ELLERBROEK
LOUISE CONVERY
JENNIE SCHUT

SUE ANN REICHERT
MONICA A EDLER
SANDEE KRAFT-NOAH
CARRIE GESLING
JONI SPIES

JANEL FAUST
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
LAURIE RUTLEDGE
SARLYN HESTON

GARY & PENELOPE SMITH

DAWN MCCOUN HATFIELD

PATTY MAXWELL
KRIS KLINGAMAN
MARY J THOMPSON
EMMA SCHAEFER
MARY GOOS

MONTE &/OR CINDY HAMILTON
MONTE &/OR CINDY HAMILTON

TY STORM

KRIS KLINGAMAN
JOLENE EBERSOLE
MARY J THOMPSON
JOLENE EBERSOLE
KRIS KLINGAMAN
MARY J THOMPSON
KRIS KLINGAMAN
JOLENE EBERSOLE
JOE SOUSA

GARY & TRACY THEDE

MARY J THOMPSON
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
MISSY J MERWALD

Points

8

6

18
10

40.5
29
14
14

23.5
10

61.5
60
47.5
46

64
30.5
20

67.5
29.5
28

64
56
53
49

12

16.5
16

38.5
11

19.5
16.5

16
155

4
38.5

21
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IOWA QUARTER HORSE ASSOCIATION
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Class Horse
138004 TRAIL - GREEN
TO CLASSY TO SKIP
DONTKISSTHISMACHINE
BLAZING HOT DANDY
CERTAINLY NOT
138100 JUNIOR TRAIL
TO CLASSY TO SKIP
IM FUN SIZED
HUNTING BLUE SKIES
138200 SENIOR TRAIL
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS
A GOOD MUSE
IM ONE HOT CHIP
THE MAINTENANCE MAN
142004 WESTERN PLEASURE - GREEN
VS LIFE SUPPORT
BETCHA WANT THIS
HUNTIN HOT CHOCOLATE
BORN TO BE LOPIN
142100 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
MOONLIT VITALS
IM FUN SIZED
HUNTIN FOR CERTAIN
HUNTIN HOT CHOCOLATE
142200 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

A GOOD MUSE
CERTAINLY NOT
REAL HOT N SPICEY
IM ONE HOT CHIP
143004 RANCH RIDING - GREEN

DELIGHTFULLY FAVORED
LYNX VIA FROSTNBINX
DOCS MINI MAG

143000 RANCH RIDING
BRUCE ALLMIGHTY
YELLO WOLF
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DOCS MINI MAG

144004 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - GREEN
WE CAME TO PLAY
ALLURING ASSETS
IM ONE HOT CHIP
DREAMIN WITH ME

144100 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
WE CAME TO PLAY

144200 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
BLACK TYE ONLY
IM ONE HOT CHIP
SLEW OF DETAILS
JUST HAVE TO ESCAPE

LONGE LINE
MARVEL MY ASSETS
Monday, November 11, 2019

First Name Last Name

MARLYS & DEAN ADKINS

PATRICIA FOX
MARLYS & DEAN ADKINS
DAWN PAPCUN

MARLYS & DEAN ADKINS

RONDA ROOZEBOOM
KAYLYNN HEITMAN
MARY GOOS
JANEL FAUST
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
RICK ADKINS

FRANCESCA M. WIERDA
JESS ALBION  BERGANTZEL
MARLYS & DEAN ADKINS
MARLYS & DEAN ADKINS

TESSA LYNCH-SUTTON
RONDA ROOZEBOOM
KNAPP QTR

MARLYS & DEAN ADKINS
JANEL FAUST
DAWN PAPCUN
LINDA BERWICK
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
SARLYNN HESTON
STEVE GULLING
MARY J THOMPSON

MONTE &/OR CINDY HAMILTON
MONTE &/OR CINDY HAMILTON

KRIS KLINGAMAN
MARY J THOMPSON
JENNIE SCHUT
STEPHANIEL. CRABTREE
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
LAURIE RUTLEDGE
JENNIE SCHUT
EMMA SCHAEFER
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
TERESA K KRUEGER
ASHLEY JINDRICH

CASSANDRA VANDEWALLE

Points

83.5

57
55.5
54.5

56
55
54

87.5
73.5

43
40.5

57
52.5
37
31

61
25
19
14

63

50.5
35
22

15
12

166.5
1295
67
46

50.5
35
15.5
14

25.5

30
27
23
17

6
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